
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

5201 Fen Oak

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

scottlangum@draxco.com (608) 819-8298Drax Inc

Century Fence Company

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Jennifer ValleyGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Contract 8644

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 244-3554

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

(608) 845-7804

Jeffrey Prey prey.jeff@countyofdane.comDane County Parks (608) 520-3368

scott langum

Jason Voelker jvoelker@centuryfence.com (262) 547-3331

Jon Hoffmann jon@hammersleystone.comHammersley Stone Co., Inc

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 475-1693

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Jennifer Tran

7/7/2022
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919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Kurt Femrite

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com (608) 222-2247

Q3 Contracting

Mega Rentals, Inc. Ryan Serwe

jeremiah.turner@prim.com (414) 397-9014

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Jeremiah 
Turner

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Parisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com
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P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 846-4657ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

dkienow@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162Dan Kienow
100

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931Cori McNicol

Ryan Bendixen

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

7/7/2022


